THE

SPINNAKER HOTEL

STARTERS

MUSSELS TO SHARE

TOMATO, CHILLI & SPINACH SOUP (v)

PEA, FETA & TOMATO BRUSCHETTA (v)

KING PRAWN TEMPURA

LEMON & HERB CHICKEN SKEWERS
MAINS

10°Z SIRLOIN STEAK

CHICKEN SUPREME

BAKED COD

ASPARAGUS & GRUYERE CHEESE TARTE (v)

STICKY BEEF & BROCCOLI NOODLES

LAMB TAGINE

DESSERTS

WHITE CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE
PISTACHIO MERINGUE
HEART SHAPED BELGIAN WAFFLES

HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

Please advise your server of any allergies or intolerances

£10.95

£4.25

£4.25

£5.75

£5.25

£17.95

£10.95

£10.95

£8.95

£10.50

£13.95

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75



