SPINNAKER HOTEL



STARTERS

£10.95

MUSSELS TO SHARE

In a garlic cream & white wine sauce			E10.75
TOMATO, CHILLI & SPINACH SOUP (v) With crusty bread			£4.25
PEA, FETA & TOMATO BRUSCHETTA (V) With balsamic drizzle		£4.25	
KING PRAWN TEMPL With spicy mayo	JRA		£5.75
LEMON & HERB CHICKEN SKEWERS With peppers, onions & fresh pineapple			£5.25
	MAINS	•	
10°Z SIRLOIN STEAK			£17.95
Baby new potatoes, onion rings and mushrooms with pepper sauce CHICKEN SUPREME With haggis mash and seasonal veg			£10.95
BAKED COD Wrapped in parma ham	asomal veg		£10.95
ASPARAGUS & GRUYERE CHEESE TARTE (v) Served with baby new potatoes and mixed salad			£8.95
STICKY BEEF & BROCCOLI NOODLES With cashew nuts			£10.50
LAMB TAGINE With warm pitta bread			£13.95
•	DESSERTS		
WHITE CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE			£4.75
PISTACHIO MERINGUE Served with fresh summer berries		£4.75	
HEART SHAPED BELGIAN WAFFLES With salted caramel & fresh fruit			£4.75
HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE With Parrelling group and shootsta source			£4.75